3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

I USDT

15,000$ SHIB
0.05 WBTC

10000 TWT

777 CAKE

5,000 USDC

800 CAKE
55,000,000 FLOKI

$5000 USDT
AirdropsYZ-

4,651$ SHIB

55,000,000 FLOKI

POLYGON

0x2849edblbefe826670b0e2e7bb66bd4e81dc599%e

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

1,000 1t.com

NFT

NFT

NFT

NFT

NFT

NFT

NFT

Voucher
Airdrop
Voucher
Airdrop Round
Voucher
AIRDROP ROUND

Airdrop Round

5000usdt.org

NFT

NFT

#515/1000

Airdrop Round

1/5


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x2849edb1befe826670b0e2e7b66bd4e81dc5999e

Date & time

2024-01-14
12:20:04

Date & time

2024-01-11
21:37:04

2024-01-11
21:34:47

2024-01-11
21:15:35

2023-11-10
16:14:18

2023-10-30
05:29:32

2023-10-05
20:58:47

2023-09-27
16:34:47

Transaction Id

Oxf23bdd16a404497d9fd8

8186d7ee2699e5091e36e8

a36832f23bc8e660048c88

Transaction Id

Oxbla84f4f85dfla854ea2

Oec4c74726b440078d53bd

1854edbe847edc8bf004e8

Oxel678aee927e15bab057

C24e67db35267c1709b0df

521f0b5c58d15e7ca23fcd

0Oxc286fcBOB04fSbcfb67ebb2

7727000e4b0a4a750a6703

d23c3e76dc6c2171458662

0xdd177eSbf814614e4l1fc

8d17d5h2f270921c7cb349

dc96lece7bfee2fall7ce?

0x0d290a55ea707a2f7693

dla7afc628223ecca?824¢c

44671067d4930d40b323d9

OxSdab47efbab662d3cs5fdéd

bh41949f57cbfabb6f37a%aa

2822db85545f4f6429c2f2

Oxf65b25h430963¢c533921

28714ab3f59902baa76fab

7490db3ch5c8179d054c3c

Amount

+ 1,000 1t.com

Amount

+ 1 3000usdc.com

+

1 5000usdt.org

+ 1 get-rarible.com

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Voucher

1 Shiba Inu

+

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf23bdd16a404497d9fd88186d7ee2699e5091e36e8a36832f23bc8e660048c88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf23bdd16a404497d9fd88186d7ee2699e5091e36e8a36832f23bc8e660048c88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf23bdd16a404497d9fd88186d7ee2699e5091e36e8a36832f23bc8e660048c88
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb1a84f4f85df1a854ea20ec4c74726b440078d53bd1854edbe847edc8bf004e8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb1a84f4f85df1a854ea20ec4c74726b440078d53bd1854edbe847edc8bf004e8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb1a84f4f85df1a854ea20ec4c74726b440078d53bd1854edbe847edc8bf004e8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe1678aee927e15ba6057c24e67db35267c1709b0df521f0b5c58d15e7ca23fcd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe1678aee927e15ba6057c24e67db35267c1709b0df521f0b5c58d15e7ca23fcd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe1678aee927e15ba6057c24e67db35267c1709b0df521f0b5c58d15e7ca23fcd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc286fc004f5bcf67ebb27727000e4b0a4a750a6703d23c3e76dc6c2171458662
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc286fc004f5bcf67ebb27727000e4b0a4a750a6703d23c3e76dc6c2171458662
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc286fc004f5bcf67ebb27727000e4b0a4a750a6703d23c3e76dc6c2171458662
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd177e5bf814614e41fc8d17d5b2f270921c7cb349dc961ece7bfee2fa117ce2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd177e5bf814614e41fc8d17d5b2f270921c7cb349dc961ece7bfee2fa117ce2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd177e5bf814614e41fc8d17d5b2f270921c7cb349dc961ece7bfee2fa117ce2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0d290a55ea707a2f7693d1a7afc628223ecca9824c44671067d4930d40b323d9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0d290a55ea707a2f7693d1a7afc628223ecca9824c44671067d4930d40b323d9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0d290a55ea707a2f7693d1a7afc628223ecca9824c44671067d4930d40b323d9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5dab47ef6a662d3c5fd6b41949f57cbfab6f37a9aa2822db85545f4f6429c2f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5dab47ef6a662d3c5fd6b41949f57cbfab6f37a9aa2822db85545f4f6429c2f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5dab47ef6a662d3c5fd6b41949f57cbfab6f37a9aa2822db85545f4f6429c2f2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf65b25b430963c53392128714ab3f59902baa76fa67490db3cb5c8179d054c3c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf65b25b430963c53392128714ab3f59902baa76fa67490db3cb5c8179d054c3c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf65b25b430963c53392128714ab3f59902baa76fa67490db3cb5c8179d054c3c

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Date & time

2023-09-27
08:06:23

2023-09-20
02:28:25

2023-09-13
00:40:22

2023-09-12
02:42:08

2023-09-11
15:42:01

2023-09-11
08:56:41

2023-09-10
21:58:46

2023-09-10
01:43:44

2023-09-08
22:59:37

Transaction Id

0x962673e1339d45a63c98

£825566cf%a9227d2cctaf

d162256d7cal9176730846

Oxac7l1lcébcde779ae8c07f3

b7ef6c32055371479431f4

€5827144c272f0alff7076

Oxadc9947de7a758f4e03a

bb94d4eb64f4deh93b94044

1fb7616afd82e3693e929d

0x72c9dde4cdcddBf33chc

71c558aac537atf8%9cadccld

c8ech0f06ebf2bfd2aebhae

0x092eb33fc4eed35c077df

7271bd5636cd%4da7016cS

fc39f094894351722b5a8c

Oxabf2f195c464954756b4

23a677fbf07a75fe37d5f6

fc86cS54dedS79bb3ecsate

Ox323ef4bc20e127c7d3e4

bd7b76b09fd917d9787al4

659615540fa831eh31c6f9

Ox2f5f2692bc38eb408e3f

c2a84608fae36ddb01087a

1de656a57d89826defhb88F

0x2cf52075d65fbc3f4998

acs5ab6h307f03f7d2ebec4

04e31df42ae5701c1f5934

Amount

+ 1 Voucher

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 Voucher

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

1 NFT
ROUND

1 NFT

1 NFT

ROUND

1 NFT

1 NFT

#515/1000

Airdrop

AIRDROP

Voucher

AIRDROP

Voucher

Voucher

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x962673e1339d45a63c98f825566cf9a9227d2ccf4fd162256d7ca19176730846
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x962673e1339d45a63c98f825566cf9a9227d2ccf4fd162256d7ca19176730846
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x962673e1339d45a63c98f825566cf9a9227d2ccf4fd162256d7ca19176730846
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac71c6cde779ae8c07f3b7ef6c32055371479431f4c5827144c272f0a1ff7076
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac71c6cde779ae8c07f3b7ef6c32055371479431f4c5827144c272f0a1ff7076
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xac71c6cde779ae8c07f3b7ef6c32055371479431f4c5827144c272f0a1ff7076
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xadc9947de7a758f4e03abb94d4e64f4deb93b940441fb7616afd82e3693e929d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xadc9947de7a758f4e03abb94d4e64f4deb93b940441fb7616afd82e3693e929d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xadc9947de7a758f4e03abb94d4e64f4deb93b940441fb7616afd82e3693e929d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x72c9dde4cdcdd0f33cbc71c558aac537af89cadcc0c8ecb0f06ebf2bfd2aebae
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x72c9dde4cdcdd0f33cbc71c558aac537af89cadcc0c8ecb0f06ebf2bfd2aebae
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x72c9dde4cdcdd0f33cbc71c558aac537af89cadcc0c8ecb0f06ebf2bfd2aebae
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x092eb33fc4ee35c077df7271bd5636cd94da7016c5fc39f094894351722b5a8c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x092eb33fc4ee35c077df7271bd5636cd94da7016c5fc39f094894351722b5a8c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x092eb33fc4ee35c077df7271bd5636cd94da7016c5fc39f094894351722b5a8c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xabf2f195c464954756b423a677fbf07a75fe37d5f6fc86c54ded579b63ec4afe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xabf2f195c464954756b423a677fbf07a75fe37d5f6fc86c54ded579b63ec4afe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xabf2f195c464954756b423a677fbf07a75fe37d5f6fc86c54ded579b63ec4afe
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x323ef4bc20e127c7d3e4bd7b76b09fd917d9787a14659615540fa831eb31c6f9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x323ef4bc20e127c7d3e4bd7b76b09fd917d9787a14659615540fa831eb31c6f9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x323ef4bc20e127c7d3e4bd7b76b09fd917d9787a14659615540fa831eb31c6f9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2f5f2692bc38eb408e3fc2a84608fae36ddb01087a1de656a57d89826defb88f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2f5f2692bc38eb408e3fc2a84608fae36ddb01087a1de656a57d89826defb88f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2f5f2692bc38eb408e3fc2a84608fae36ddb01087a1de656a57d89826defb88f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2cf52075d65fbc3f4998ac5ab6b307f03f7d2e6ec404e31df42ae5701c1f5934
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2cf52075d65fbc3f4998ac5ab6b307f03f7d2e6ec404e31df42ae5701c1f5934
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x2cf52075d65fbc3f4998ac5ab6b307f03f7d2e6ec404e31df42ae5701c1f5934

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Date & time

2023-09-08
20:36:11

2023-09-07
17:30:40

2023-09-07
10:19:30

2023-09-06
01:08:34

2023-09-04
17:58:14

2023-09-02
07:13:52

2023-09-01
14:46:57

2023-09-01
12:38:42

2023-08-31
17:58:28

Transaction Id

Oxb25af8c90ble25a6f611

630c5fc8cca4d3aeea2bceb3

86128f42a7fh6754cdcdc

Oxecee4d321718145014ac

9aa7a32bbdc8f952b426cc

33aa4td69865c58c1ca798

Oxh817f6229581f71cBebb

d43fa94085170588beab3e

36e06629d8c95aadc775c?2

Oxeee4l17bd3b31a2b845de

a28cc22bh7a5757893a6d79

78c7ab6755352473h37301

Ox35542148F5c79bd73cf7

eb17e9bh892a389e76967f

10eb65ce864ba256baal8l

0x95795694559c1ddd%efe

56774cbalbaaec9cca8756

8b191b0B475971e8d2a7e32

Ox40a77f1578b03b2777b4

fc68b6991dbcacdb250e682

aclc09752aaa613408e949

Oxd?2ch2359a4a037d9b9c?2

£d558d215cd424eaaf9f4e

90f0086cb6b57acafbba9ba4

Ox0f4bb4a0ld9caa269854

0c98b813bff9a7dd48843b

31fbf7044a72ac4cabba76

Amount

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 NFT

1 NFT

1 NFT

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

1 NFT
Round

1 NFT
Round

Voucher

Airdrop

Airdrop

Voucher

Airdrop

Voucher

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

4/5


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb25af8c90b1e25a6f611630c5fc8cca43aeea2bcb386128f42a7fb6754c9dcdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb25af8c90b1e25a6f611630c5fc8cca43aeea2bcb386128f42a7fb6754c9dcdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb25af8c90b1e25a6f611630c5fc8cca43aeea2bcb386128f42a7fb6754c9dcdc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xecee4d321718145014ac9aa7a32bbdc8f952b426cc33aa4fd69865c58c1ca798
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xecee4d321718145014ac9aa7a32bbdc8f952b426cc33aa4fd69865c58c1ca798
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xecee4d321718145014ac9aa7a32bbdc8f952b426cc33aa4fd69865c58c1ca798
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb817f6229581f71c0eb6d43fa94085170588bea63e36e06629d8c95aadc775c2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb817f6229581f71c0eb6d43fa94085170588bea63e36e06629d8c95aadc775c2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb817f6229581f71c0eb6d43fa94085170588bea63e36e06629d8c95aadc775c2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeee417bd3b31a2b845dea28cc22b7a5757893a6d7978c7ab6755352473b37301
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeee417bd3b31a2b845dea28cc22b7a5757893a6d7978c7ab6755352473b37301
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xeee417bd3b31a2b845dea28cc22b7a5757893a6d7978c7ab6755352473b37301
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x35542148f5c79bd73cf7eb17e9bb892a389e76967f10eb65ce864ba256baa181
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x35542148f5c79bd73cf7eb17e9bb892a389e76967f10eb65ce864ba256baa181
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x35542148f5c79bd73cf7eb17e9bb892a389e76967f10eb65ce864ba256baa181
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x95795694559c1ddd9efe56774c6a16aaec9cca87568b191b0475971e8d2a7e32
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x95795694559c1ddd9efe56774c6a16aaec9cca87568b191b0475971e8d2a7e32
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x95795694559c1ddd9efe56774c6a16aaec9cca87568b191b0475971e8d2a7e32
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x40a77f1578b03b2777b4fc68b6991d6cac6250e682ac1c09752aaa613408e949
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x40a77f1578b03b2777b4fc68b6991d6cac6250e682ac1c09752aaa613408e949
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x40a77f1578b03b2777b4fc68b6991d6cac6250e682ac1c09752aaa613408e949
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd9cb2359a4a037d9b9c2fd558d215cd424eaaf9f4e90f0086c6b57aca0649ba4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd9cb2359a4a037d9b9c2fd558d215cd424eaaf9f4e90f0086c6b57aca0649ba4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xd9cb2359a4a037d9b9c2fd558d215cd424eaaf9f4e90f0086c6b57aca0649ba4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0f4bb4a01d9caa2698540c98b813bff9a7dd48843b31fbf7044a72ac4cabba76
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0f4bb4a01d9caa2698540c98b813bff9a7dd48843b31fbf7044a72ac4cabba76
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0f4bb4a01d9caa2698540c98b813bff9a7dd48843b31fbf7044a72ac4cabba76

26

27

Date & time

2023-08-16
15:44:10

2023-07-19
17:38:58

Transaction Id

Oxddc85acfbeda2fcfObl0

£630892ed3c071cc36d3dS

01518al11b3deB4449217d4

0x28819784f7d3b18777eb

4c07106ca7b2d4bcasaf26

cdefd18ab5e31473ba3181

Amount

+ 1 Voucher

+ 1 1ETH

5/5


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xddc85acfbeda2fcf0b10f630892ed3c071cc36d3d501518a11b3de04449217d4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xddc85acfbeda2fcf0b10f630892ed3c071cc36d3d501518a11b3de04449217d4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xddc85acfbeda2fcf0b10f630892ed3c071cc36d3d501518a11b3de04449217d4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x28819784f7d3b18777e64c07106ca7b2d4bca5af26cdefd18ab5e31473ba3181
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x28819784f7d3b18777e64c07106ca7b2d4bca5af26cdefd18ab5e31473ba3181
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x28819784f7d3b18777e64c07106ca7b2d4bca5af26cdefd18ab5e31473ba3181

